Radiogram No. 4724u
COMMANDING CAYN OHA [HIGH-GAIN ANTENNA AUTOMATIC DRIVE CONTROL SYSTEM] FROM
POSITION 1 TO POSITION 2. DC1-TKI' LEAK CHECK

GMT

CREW

02:00-02:10 |.
02:10-02:40 |.
02:40-03:30 |.
03:30-04:00 |.

04:00-04:15
04:15-04:45
05:10-05:15
05:10-05:30
05:15-06:15
05:30-05:50
06:15-07:45
06:15-06:20
06:20-07:20
06:35-06:45
06:45-08:15
07:20-08:20
07:45-08:15
08:15-08:30

CDR,FE-2
CDR
FE-2
CDR
FE-2
CDR
FE-2
FE-2
FE-1
FE-1
FE-2
CDR
CDR,FE-1

08:30-09:30 |.

09:30-10:30
10:30-10:40
10:30-11:30
10:40-11:20
10:50-10:55
10:55-11:10
11:10-11:40
11:20-11:50
11:30-12:30
11:50-12:50
12:30-14:00
12:45-13:15

13:00-13:20

13:15-13:30
13:30-13:40
13:45-14:45
14:00-15:30
14:45-15:30

14:50-15:30

FE-1
FE-2
FE-1

CDR

FE-1
FE-2
FE-1
FE-2
CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
CDR,FE-1
FE-2
FE-1

CDR

Form 24 for 02/19/07

ACTIVITY
Morning inspection
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST
Prep for Work
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Conference to brief the crew on 13A Prepack Operations (S-band)
Connect DCP power cable
MELFI - ICEPAC Insertion into a Box Module
Physical Exercise (RED)
IMS update
Physical Exercise (TVIS + CEVIS)
Payload status check /
EarthKAM: setup, activation
Soyuz 219 Gas Analyzer deactivation
Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 3
Physical Exercise (RED)
Multi-Use Tether (MUT) Modification
Fresnel lens install in Orlan

Review Airlock Ops Procedure per RODF "EVA from DC1". Tagup with specialists
(VHF+S-band)

LUNCH

PLANTS-2. Photography

DOUG Software Review

Filling EDV [KOB] (separation) for Elektron
Configure Cameras for 2B Solar Array Wing Survey
Removal of sealing cover from window #13 in SM [NxO during survey of SA 2B.
Photo/TV 2B Solar Array Wing Survey

COXX Maintenance

SSRMS checkout

Physical Exercise (VELO + RED) day 3

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

Photo/TV 2B Solar Array Wing Survey

Testing KB [Pressure Equalization VIv] from MNOB panels in INMxO and in DC1 DC1
Comm Config

Installation of sealing cover on window #13 in SM INMxO after survey of SA 2B
Medical Kit config for EVA

Install Progress 359 Docking Mechanism

SSRMS checkout

Progress 359 activation, air duct dismantling

Portable Repress Tank (BHI1) set up in PO (Working Compartment) (#3 n.1,
001473R, CM1l1x0O_4)



15:30-15:50
15:30-15:35
15:35-16:15
15:50-16:10
16:10-17:10
16:10-16:20
16:15-16:40
16:20-16:35
16:35-16:40
16:40-17:10

CDR,FE-1
FE-2

CDR,FE-1
FE-1
CDR
FE-2

CDR

CDR,FE-2

17:10-17:25 |.

17:25-17:55
17:25-18:30

17:25-17:55

17:55-18:30

FE-1
FE-2

CDR
CDR,FE-1

18:30-03:00 |.

Task List

FE-1

Removal of quick-release screw clamps from DC1
Transfer TVIS/RED/CEVIS/HRM data to MEC
Evening work prep

DC1-Progress transfer hatch closure

DC1-CY and CY-Progress hatch leak check
Daily Food Prep

Daily Food Prep

Private Family Conference (S + Ku-band)
Daily Food Prep

DINNER

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

DINNER

Pre-sleep

Installation of additional Portable Repress Tank (BHIT) in DC1

In-flight comm procedures
Pre-sleep
SLEEP

TBY (Universal Bioengineering Thermostat). Temperature check

PLANTS-2. Payload status check

Note: See OSTP for references to US activities.
End of Radiogram



